
2024 Advanced Studies Exam Schedule

AP MORNING  - 8:00am start AP AFTERNOON - 12:00pm start

IB Morning  - 9:00am start IB Afternoon - 1:00pm start

Thu 25-Apr Cambridge EGP Paper #1
IB Sports, Exercise & Health Science SL p1 & p3

IB Physics SL p1 & p3

Fri 26-Apr
IB Sports, Exercise & Health Science SL p2 IB Business Management SL p1

IB Physics SL p2 IB Global Politics SL p1

Mon 29-Apr

Tue 30-Apr

Wed 1-May

Cambridge EGP Paper #2

IB Business Management SL p2 IB Math Analysis & Approaches HL/SL p1

IB Global Politics SL p2 IB Math Applications & Interpretations SL p1

Thu 2-May
IB Math Analysis & Approaches HL/SL p2

IB Math Applications & Interpretations SL p2

Fri 3-May

Mon 6-May AP US Govt & Politics

AP Chemistry

AP Art History

IB Math Analysis & Approaches HL p3

Tue 7-May

AP MICROeconomics AP Seminar

AP Human Geography AP Statistics

IB History HL p1 & 2

Wed 8-May
AP English Literature AP Comp Science A

IB History HL p3 IB Chemistry SL p1 & p3

Thu 9-May
AP Environmental Science IB English A Literature HL p1

IB Chemistry SL p2 IB English A Language and Literature HL p1

Fri 10-May

AP European History AP MACROeconomics

AP US History AP Spanish Literature

IB English A Literature HL p2 (AP Art and Design DIGITAL submission)

IB English A Language and Literature HL p2 IB Psychology HL/SL p1

Mon 13-May

AP Calculus AB
AP Pre-Calculus

AP Calculus BC

IB Psychology HL p2 & p3
IB Biology HL/SL p1 & p3

IB Psychology SL p2

Tue 14-May
AP English Language & Comp

AP Physics C: Mechanics

AP Physics C: E & M

IB Biology HL/SL p2 IB Spanish B HL/SL p1 & p2 Reading Comp

Wed 15-May
AP World History

AP Computer Science Principles

AP Music Theory

IB Spanish B HL/SL p2 Listening Comp IB World Religions SL p1

Thu 16-May
AP Spanish Language

AP Biology

AP Japanese Language

IB World Religions SL p2 IB French B SL p1 & p2 Reading Comp

Fri 17-May
AP Physics 1

IB French B SL p2 - Listening Comp 




